Safety Controller
G9SP
Easy programming for complex safety
control
• Stand-alone Safety Controller for small and mid-sized
machinery
• Three types of CPU with different I/O size to suit the application
• Four types of Expansion I/O Units for hard-wired diagnosis or

Option Board
G9SP
Ordering Information
G9SP Series
Expansion I/O Unit (for standard machine control)
Note: CP1W-CN811 I/O Connecting Cable  is available.
Refer to the Datasheet of CP1H Programmable Controller (Cat. No. P080-E1) for details.
I/O Connecting Cable
Note: An I/O Connecting Cable  (approx. 6 cm) for alongside setting is included in the Expansion I/O Unit package.
Note: Administrator rights are required for installation.
Version Information
The combinations that can be used of the unit versions of the G9SP series and the version of Configurator.
Name
Number of I/O Unit
version Model
Safety inputs Test outputs Safety outputs Standard outputs
Safety Controller
10 4 Solid-state outputs: 4 4
Ver.2.0
G9SP-N10S
10 6 Solid-state outputs: 16 - G9SP-N10D
20 6 Solid-state outputs: 8 - G9SP-N20S
Name Type
Number of I/O
Model
Inputs Outputs
Expansion
I/O Unit
Sinking type
12 Solid-state outputs: 8
CP1W-20EDT
Sourcing type CP1W-20EDT1
Sinking type
- Solid-state outputs: 32
CP1W-32ET
Sourcing type CP1W-32ET1
Name Specifications Model
I/O Connecting
Cable
80 cm
(for the distantly-positioned units connection) CP1W-CN811
Name Media Applicable OS Model
G9SP
Configurator
Setup Disk (CD-ROM: 1 license) Windows XP Service Pack 3 (32-bit edition)
Windows Vista Service Pack 2 (32-bit edition,
64-bit edition)
Windows 7 (32-bit edition, 64-bit edition)
Windows 8 (32-bit edition, 64-bit edition)
Windows 8.1 (32-bit edition, 64-bit edition)
Windows 10 (32-bit edition, 64-bit edition)
WS02-G9SP01-V@
Setup Disk (CD-ROM: 10 licenses) WS02-G9SP10-V@
Setup Disk (CD-ROM: 50 licenses) WS02-G9SP50-V@
Setup Disk (CD-ROM: Site license) WS02-G9SPXX-V@
G9SP series G9SP Configurator
Unit version Ver.1.@  Ver.1.@ Ver.2.00
Unit version Ver.2.0 --- Ver.2.00
Configurator
Option Unit
Name Model
RS-232C Option Board CP1W-CIF01
Ethernet Option Board (Unit Ver. 2.0 or later) CP1W-CIF41
Memory Cassette CP1W-ME05M
EtherNet/IP Option Board (Model CM-EIP-1) 82611-0010
Note: Refer to the Datasheet of CP1H Programmable Controller (Cat. No. P080-E1) for details.
2
G9SP